
Friday, February 11
-_

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
730 am., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070 sebagemeea 9 ms
t Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9 J Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9 30 Piano Personalities
9 45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
the Lady Traveller
10 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Reserved
10.30 The Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Show Business
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12 0 Melody Menu
1. Op.m. A Tenor Entertains2.0 Reserved
215 A Sidney Torch Concert
230 Women’s Hour (Marina): Weekendeta aah Gardening with Georgean
3 30 Edmundo Ros and Xavier Cugat
4 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
The Beverly Sisters
4.15 Chorus of Strings
430 Variety
5.50 Buylines by Cherry

EVENING PROGRAMME
Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers
Silvester Showcase
Friday Nocturne
Daily Diary
Quiz Kids
Songs from Hawail
Johnny April
The Cat ScratchesDIU
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9. 0
9.32
10. 0
10.30
11. 0
12. 0

._
Movie Musicale
Sportsman of the Week
Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
Contraband
Swing Shift
Close down

Lie ete eg,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15
9.0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
40.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Morning Melodies
Doctor Paul
A Good idea Quiz (Marjorie)
The Imprisoned Heart
Portia Faces Life
Light Variety
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Musical Parade

2. Op.m. Reserved
2.15
2.30
Orchestral Interlude
Women’s Hour (Miria): Overseas

News; Weekend Entertainment
3.30 Light Orchestras
Top Duettists
Contrast of Voices
Peter Yorke’s Orchestra
Dick Haymes
Continental Hit Parade
Popular Organists
The Gordon Jenkins Orchestra
Romantic Mood
Eddy Duchin’s Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Handful of Stars
6.45 N.Z. Artists
7.0 Quiz Kids
7.30 March cf Science
7.45 From Stage and Screen
8. 0 Reserved
8.15 Black and White Keys
8.30 Georges Guetary
8.45 The Cat Scratches
9. 0 From Our Long-Playing Library
9.32 Sportsman of the Week
10. @ Sporting Digest
10.30 Contraband
11. 0 Dancing Time
12. 0 Close down

3ZB iwcam
a.m. Breakfast Session
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Feet-Tapping Tunes
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)After Breakfast Tunes
Doctor Paul
Piano Parade
Imprisoned HeartPortia Faces Life
Musical Misceilany
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
Lunch Session
-m. N.Z. Parade
Women’s Hour: Weekend Entertain-

ment; Overseas News; Curtain Time:
Some Aspects of Production, by Russell
Reid; True Confessions
‘0 Wilbur StringsAl Martino
Liberace
Donald Peers and Jo Stafford
M.G.M. Orchestra
Margaret WhitingJunior Leaquers
Moments of Destiny
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Gerhard’ Winkler and his Orchestra
6.15 Doris Day and Teresa Brewer
6.30 New Releases
6.45 Ken Griffin7.0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Serenade for Mary*
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 Reserved
8.30 Hugo Winterhalter’s Orchestra8.45 Askey and Warner
9.15 Larry Clinton’s Orchestra
9.32 Spo-tsman of the Week9.45 Phil Harris and his Orchestra
10. 0 Tune Time
10.15 Sports Preview
10.30 Contraband
41. 0 New Brighton is on the Air
12. 0 Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sent
direct to the Publisher, P.O. Box 2292,
Wellington: Twelve months, 20/-; six months.
10/-.
All programmes in this issue are copyright
to The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission.

4ZB woe tm
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Meredith Scandal (final broade
cast)
10.30 Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Random Records
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Melody on the Move2.0 Reserved
2.15 Light Orchestral Corner
2.30 Women's Hour (Prudence Gregory):
Overseas News; Weekend Entertainment
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 All the Best
4.15 Ted Steele and his Novatones
4.30 Memories of Rudy Vallee
4.45 Les Brown and his Band
5. 0 Teatime Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Disc Parade
6.30 Off the Record
7.0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Melody Mixture
8. 0 Variety
8.30 Light Orchestral Musio
8.45 | Spy
9. 0 Startime
9.32 Sportsman of the Week
10. 0 Talking Sport (Brian Russ)
10.30 Contraband
411. 0 Tops and Pops
11.30 Music of the West
12. 0 Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7 Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Melodies from Latin-America
9.45 Vocal Spotlight: Danny Kaye
410. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
410.15 True Confessions
10.30 Out of the Shadows
10.45 Bardelys the Magnificent
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)
11.30 Music for all Tastes
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2. 0 The Band of H.M. Irish Guards
2.15 Songs with Peggy Lee

| 2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay): House of
Conflict; Five Minute Food News
3.30 Famous Light Orchestras: Louis
Levy
3.50 Al Martino (vocalist) and the
Anthony Choir
4.10 Tavern Bands
4.25 Light Concert4.45 The Fontane Sisters
5. O Popular Parade
5.30 Horst Schimmelpfenniq (organ)
5.45 Quintet of the Hot Club of France

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.20 Evening Star: Peter Dawson (bass-
baritone)
6.40 Hits of the Thirties
» ARS Johnhy Napoleon
7.15 The Orchestras of Victor Silvester
and Josephine Bradley
7.30 Vocal Duettists7.45 Three Roads to Destiny
8. 0 David’s Children
8.30 Emergency
8.45 Country Digest (Ivan Tabor)
9 0 Reserved
9.30 Chorus Time
9.45 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
10. O Paris Cabaret Stars
10.15 1 Love a Mystery
10.30 Close down

/ Jean Sablon, Edith Piaff and Tino
: Rossi are among the artists featured
/ in "Paris Cabaret Stars" from 2ZA at.
10.0 p.m. s

PETER DAWSON is the Evening Star to be
heard from 2ZA this evening at 6.20
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FirstchoiceeverywhereAlso becauseMEDS.. it'S designed for such blessed comforta Gently
smooth, luxuriously soft no wonder
So many smart women consider it the ideal
napkin. The BLUE THREAD tells me at 0
glance 2 It makes certain of complete
security. The introduction of the BLUE
THREAD adds 0 new ease and con-
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